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Dr. Charles Baltay 
Physics Department 
Yale University 
Box 208121 
New Haven, CT  06520-8121 
Phone:  203-432-3386 
E-mail:  charles.baltay@yale.edu 
Fax :  203-432-6125 
Guest # :  B6767 
Asst :  Lillian Vinston 
Phone:  203-432-3393 
E-mail:  lillian.vinston@yale.edu 
 

 Dr. Michael Hecht 
Department of Chemistry 
103 Hoyt Lab 
Princeton University 
Princeton, NJ  08544-1009 
Phone:  609-258-2901 
Fax:  609-258-6747 
E-mail:  hecht@princeton.edu 
Guest #:  H5675 
Asst: 
 

Dr. Karen Berman 
Chief, Section on Integrative Neuroimaging  
Natinoal Institutes of Health, NIMH 
Intramural Research Program 
9000 Rockville Pike, Bldg. 10, Room 4C101 
Bethesda, MD   20892-1365 
Phone:  301-496-7603 
Fax:  301-496-7437 
E-mail:  karen.berman@nih.gov 
Guest # :  Y6110 
Asst : 
Phone : 
E-mail : 
 

 Dr. Wayne A. Hendrickson 
Dept. of Biochemistry & Molecular Biophysics 
202 Black Building 
Columbia University 
630 West 168th Street 
New York, NY  10032 
Phone:  212-305-3456 
Fax:  212-305-7379 
E-mail:  wayne@convex.hhmi.columbia.edu 
Guest #:  H5069 
Asst:  Agnes Fleming 
Phone:  212-305-1094 
E-mail: afleming@convex.hhmi.columbia.edu 
 

Dr. David J. Galas 
VP and Chief Scientific Officer 
Biological and Life Sciences, Lab Ops 
Battelle Memorial Institute 
505 King Avenue 
Columbus, OH  43201-2693 
Phone:  614-424-3145 
Fax:  614-424-3013 
Cell:  614-370-3252 
Guest #:  Y6133 
Asst:  Jane Bryant 
Phone:  614-424-7810 
E-mail:  bryant@battelle.org 
 
 

 Dr. Paul Houston 
Dept. of chemistry & Chemical Biology 
Cornell University 
B-46 Baker Lab 
Ithaca, NY  14853 
Phone:  607-255-4303 
Fax:  607-255-4175 
E-mail:  plh2@cornell.edu 
Guest # :  H5565 
Asst : 
Phone : 
E-mail : 
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Dr. John Huth 
236 Lyman Lab 
Harvard University 
Cambridge, MA   02138 
Phone:  617-495-8144 
Fax:  617-495-0416 
E-mail:  huth@physics.harvard.edu 
Guest # :  H6568 
Asst :  Carol Davis 
Phone :  617-496-1041 
E-mail :  davis@physics.harvard.edu 
 

 Dr. David Litster 
Department of Physics 
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 
77 Massachusetts Avenue, Room 13-2030 
Cambridge, MA   02139-4307 
Phone:  617-253-6801 
Fax:  617-253-8554 
E-mail:  litster@vpr.mit.edu 
Guest # :  L6745 
Asst : 
Phone : 
E-mail : 
 
 

Dr. Robert Jaffe 
Department of Physics 
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 
Center for Theoretical Physics 
NE25-4027 
77 Massachusetts Avenue 
Cambridge, MA  02139-4307 
Phone:  617-253-4858/Cell: 617-974-0436 
Fax:  617-253-8674 
E-mail:  jaffe@mit.edu 
Guest #: J5054 
Asst:  Scott Morley / Joyce Berggren 
Phone:  617-253-4827 
E-mail :  morley@mit.edu/jib@mit.edu 
 
 
 

 Dr. Peter B. Moore 
Department of Chemistry 
Yale University 
P.O. Box 208107 
New Haven, CT  06520-8107 
Phone:  203-432-3995 
Fax:  203-432-5781 
Guest # :  M0480 
E-mail:  peter.moore@yale.edu 
Asst : 
Phone : 
E-mail : 
 

Dr. Robert Liebermann 
President of COMPRES 
Consortium for Materials Properties Research   
in Earth Sciences 
Earth & Space Sciences Bldg., Room 167 
Stony Brook University 
Stony Brook, NY   11794-2100 
Phone:  631-632-1968/Cell: 631-766-5711 
Fax:  631-632-8140 
Guest #:  L5688 
Asst:  Ann Lattimore 
Phone:  631-632-8213 
E-mail:  ann.lattimore@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
 

 Dr. Alfred Mueller 
Columbia University 
Room 822 Pupin 
535 W. 116th Street 
New York, NY   10027 
Phone:  212-854-10027 
Fax:  212-932-3169 
E-mail:  arb@physics.columbia.edu 
Guest # :  M5675 
Asst :  Anne R. Billups 
Phone :  212-854-5764 
E-mail :  arb@phys.columbia.edu 
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Dr. David Rubin 
Professor of Physics 
112 Newman Laboratory 
Cornell University 
Ithaca, NY   14853 
Phone:  607-255-3765 
Fax:  607-254-4552 
E-mail:  dlr@cesr10.lepp.cornell.edu 
Guest # :  Q5726 
Asst :  Monica Wesley 
Phone :  607-255-4953 
E-mail:  man5@cornell.edu 
 
 

  

Dr. Frans Spaepen 
Division of Engineering & Applied Science 
Harvard University 
Pierce Hall 
29 Oxford Street 
Cambridge, MA   02138 
Phone:  617-495-3760 
Fax:   
E-mail:  spaepen@deas.harvard.edu 
Guest # :  S8340 
Asst :  Ms. Sewall 
Phone : 
E-mail:  Sewall@deas.harvard.edu 
 
 

  

Dr. Gerald Stokes 
Director, Joint Global Change Research Inst. 
8400 Baltimore Avenue, Suite 201 
College Park, MD   20740 
Phone:  301-314-6704 
Fax:  301-314-6754 
E-mail:  stokes@pnl.gov 
Guest #:  S8872 
Asst:  Paulette Wright 
Phone:  301-314-6737 
E-mail:  pe.wright@pnl.gov 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 


